

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No.20128/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8987/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 27/06/2008 in MCRLC No. 3104/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

KAMLAPAT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(For bail and c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T. and office
report)

Date: 09/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel appearing for the State of M.P. prays
for a short adjournment in order to take instructions from the
Government.

As prayed, the matter stands adjourned by three
weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master